
Per (All)

Doc. Date (All)

Sum of Val.in rep.cur.

Cost Ctr CO object name Cost Elem. Cost element descr. DocTyp

3000106 Justice McMurdo M.A. 530054 Judicial Resource Allowance KR

AFARE AND PART ACCOM THURS ISL CIRCUIT

AFARES, PT ACCOM & EXP TORRES CIRC

AIJA ORATION DINNER 22092014

AIRFARES, ACCOMM & EXP CONSTIT CONF

ANN JJ CONF DINNER

BK PCH UNSW BSHOP

CLR CONS INDEX

CLR CONSOL INDEX 245-247

CLR VOL 245-247 BINDING

CLR VOLS 1-4 & VOL 252

DEMACK DNR 20/9/14 ROCKH

IAWJ CONF PHILIPPINES 12-15 MAY 2015

JCA COL NOOSA 10-12/10/14 ACCO, REG

JCA COL NOOSA 10-12/10/14, MEALS, PARKING

JCA MSHIP 14/15

LAWASIA MSHIP 13-14

ZG

530054 Total

530055 Judicial Resource Allowance Sub to FBTKR

530055 Total

530056 Jurisprudential Expenses KR
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3000106 Justice McMurdo M.A. 530056 Total

530062 Jurisprudential Expenses Subject to FBTKR

530062 Total

Grand Total
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Name Postg Date Total

*AIJA MSHIP 13-14 McMURDO M 19/07/2013 136.36               

*AIR FARE PALM ISL VISIT DURNING TVILLS SITS 24/06/2014 249.74               

*IAWJ CON AUCK ACCOMM, AIRFARE 08/07/2013 1,218.16            

*JCA MEMBERSHIP 13/14 08/07/2013 195.45               

248 CLR PTS 14/01/2014 536.08               

249 CLR PTS 28/05/2014 536.08               

AAL MSHIP 13-14 25/09/2013 400.00               

AAL MSHIP 14/15 23/06/2014 400.00               

AAWJ MSHIP  2014 16/04/2014 100.00               

AAWJ M'SHIP 2015 23/02/2015 100.00               

AFARE AND PART ACCOM THURS ISL CIRCUIT 17/09/2013 2,827.22            

AFARES, PT ACCOM & EXP TORRES CIRC 24/09/2013 2,697.19            

AIJA ORATION DINNER 22092014 26/02/2015 133.59               

AIRFARES, ACCOMM & EXP CONSTIT CONF 19/02/2014 1,711.45            

ANN JJ CONF DINNER 25/09/2013 140.70               

BK PCH UNSW BSHOP 16/04/2014 73.59                  

CLR CONS INDEX 22/01/2015 95.00                  

CLR CONSOL INDEX 245-247 19/02/2014 50.00                  

CLR VOL 245-247 BINDING 19/02/2014 120.00               

CLR VOLS 1-4 & VOL 252 10/03/2015 562.13               

DEMACK DNR 20/9/14 ROCKH 07/10/2014 609.33               

IAWJ CONF PHILIPPINES 12-15 MAY 2015 17/03/2015 4,794.95            

JCA COL NOOSA 10-12/10/14 ACCO, REG 17/10/2014 1,990.91            

JCA COL NOOSA 10-12/10/14, MEALS, PARKING 17/10/2014 215.04               

JCA MSHIP 14/15 23/06/2014 209.09               

LAWASIA MSHIP 13-14 25/09/2013 159.09               

MCMURDO P AIJA APPEL JS' CON SYD 11-12/9/14 07/10/2014 2,021.59            

MCMURDOM SCJ AIJA M'SHIP 14/15&LUNCH FOR CJ WOLFE 07/11/2014 240.00               

PARKG FOR WHINCOP LECTURE 25/09/2013 13.64                  

PART ACCOM & EXP T I CIRCUIT 17/09/2013 604.20               

PT ACCOM TORRES CIRC 24/09/2013 309.00               

REGN CONSTIT CONF 19/02/2014 399.00               

CAMERON WOODS MCMURDO J ALJ PTS 2015 December 2014 28/01/2015 1,211.98            

CAMERON WOODS McMURDO M ALJR PTS 2014 26/02/2014 1,152.22            

CAMERON WOODS MCMURDO M TRAVEL BAMAGA July 2013 29/08/2013 380.26               

26,593.04          

AIJA ORATION DINNER 22092014 SP 26/02/2015 133.59               

DEMACK DNR 20/9/14 ROCKH 07/10/2014 404.32               

JCA COL NOOSA 10-12/10/14 17/10/2014 185.59               

723.50               

*EXP UNREP LIT CONF 15-16/4/14 02/05/2014 89.16                  

REGISTRATION IAWJ CONF PHILIPPINES MAY 2015 14/04/2015 713.64               

STEP CONF NSW MEAL 24/09/2013 103.95               

THE CAMBRIDGE LECTURES 5-11 JULY UK 01/04/2015 13,836.10          
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14,742.85          

AFARE, JCA COLL SYD OCT 13 01/10/2013 1,185.45            

AFARE, REGN, JCA COLL SYD OCT 13 01/10/2013 2,085.46            

THE CAMBRIDGE LECTURES 5-11 JULY UK SP 01/04/2015 13,836.10          

17,107.01          

59,166.40          
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